Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio

Scholarship Application For the 2023-24 Season

The Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio Scholarship was established to provide youth with funding to pursue the study of dance at Heavenly Rhythm who otherwise might not be able to afford it. The scholarship is intended to inspire artistry and love of dance as well as self-confidence. Awards are based upon recommendation, essay, commitment to dance and character. The scholarship is supported by generous families and friends of Heavenly Rhythm.

... This application is available to both students submitting the application

- themselves or by someone nominating another student.

 ...To apply for the scholarship yourself please submit: application form, essay, 1 recommendation, proof or documentation of financial need, your signature and your parent's signature.

 ...To nominate a student please submit: application form (please contain both student's and your contact information), recommendation essay, your signature and preferably a parent's signature.

 ...The scholarship includes tuition for 1 class or hour combination for the 2023-24 fall session.

 ...Additional copies of this application form are available on the website and are
- ...Additional copies of this application form are available on the website and are able to be printed/photocopied.
- ...**Please return completed applications by Sept 30th to:** Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio 1124 Troy Road Collinsville, IL 62234

Heavenly Rhythm Dance Studio

Scholarship Application For the 2023-24 Season

Applicant's Name		
Address		
		Zip
School		Age
E-mail	Phone	
to be a recipient of the Heaver to you or the nominee, or any selection committee. Also pl contact information from leader, etc), and documen	and the state of t	eel would be beneficial to the endation letter with teacher, pastor, youth
Applicant's Signature		Date
Parent's Signature		Date
Nominator's Signatura		Data

The scholarship includes tuition for 1 class or class combination for the entire 2023-24 Fall and Spring season. The selection committee will consist of HRDS teachers and staff. Applications must be completed by Sept 30th in order to be included in the selection for the upcoming year.